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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE M- g

Thisisto certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the |lamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).
The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) arein compliance with the halal requirements under
Islamic laws.

Date: August 07, 2023
Document #: 9314.9315.11230017
Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New Y ork, New Y ork 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address:
Product Name

Glendale War ehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Code Halal-ID Product Certificate #

Anise Whole/Crushed/Ground
Annatto Seed Ground
Annatto Seed Whole

SKPRM4GY CBM C38384
SKP85NYRANP A94411
SKQ6WVINBJS B80103

HC-23HUU991
HC-23HUNS49
HC-23HUWEO5

Basil Leaf Powder
Bay Leaf Crushed
Bay Leaf Ground

SKVOIWDNAO1
SK86U3DD25Q
SKUY5VOVP3T

B80882
B38243
B82390

HC-23HUWSO7
HC-23HUANG9
HC-23HUVJ09

SKWM7VWJoUC A93085
SK9CWS173ZP A21271
SKHCSTA4PFX A35258
SK3IBEBWKXQ B54946
SKVO09IFWQ6F B11936
SK5Y1YCBNC6 B20602

Bay Leaf Whole
Black Pepper Cracked
9. Black Pepper Crushed
10. Black Pepper Fine

11. Black Pepper Ground
12. Black Pepper Whole
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HC-23HUNQ48
HC-23HUSE02
HC-23HUQO12
HC-23HUV385
HC-23HUMN57
HC-23HUOM63
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This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.
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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE M- g

Thisisto certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the |lamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).
The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) arein compliance with the halal requirements under
Islamic laws.

Date: August 07, 2023
Document #: 9314.9315.11230017

Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New Y ork, New Y ork 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale War ehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA
Product Name Product Code Halal-ID Product Certificate #

13. Blue Poppy Seeds SK14E00301C B40343 HC-23HUA971
14. Caraway Seed Ground SKOMCXJHXDI B75123 HC-23HUWZ98
15. Caraway Seed Whole SKNFFO8VKT4 B65938 HC-23HUUN93
16. Cardamom Whole/Crushed/Ground SK4ZFPZ6P8G C38383 HC-23HUVI180
17. Carrot Granules - C84108 HC-23HUQO42
18. Carrot Powder - C84109 HC-23HUPJ11
19. CassiaBroken SKWX8AHCXFW B67344 HC-23HUUZ94
20. Cassia Cracked SKH907JCDLJ B26768 HC-23HUB665
21. Cassia Crushed SKRIG3TYHWH A84515 HC-23HUQ840
22. Cassia Ground SKWETVDNFII A12102 HC-23HU5V 94
23. Cassia Ground SKGIIOKWIAS B53738 HC-23HUV 184
24. CassiaWhole SKB4ETXY 3EU A47456 HC-23HUPO22
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This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.
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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE M- g

Thisisto certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the |lamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) arein compliance with the halal requirements under
Islamic laws.

Date: August 07, 2023
Document #: 9314.9315.11230017

Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New Y ork, New Y ork 10003 USA
Plant Name & Address: Glendale War ehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Name

Product Code

Halal-1D

Product Certificate #

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

CassiaWhole Sticks
Celery Seed Cracked
Celery Seed Ground
Celery Seed Whole
Chili Whole/Powder
Chipotle Powder
Cinnamon Crushed
Cinnamon Ground
Cinnamon Ground
Cinnamon Sticks
Cinnamon Whole
Cloves Ground

SK 2R96N89QZ
SKEBJHT2GVZ
SKH5JWSA3W
SKSLA7SGQ6U
SKG8YG6GTIQ
SKSQ5YK573F
SKD41IGJILLD
SKBURWADBBQ
SK 20PZFP5JT
SKKJDSEN6G6M
SKETSVPHLNE
SK9G8VVAEHN

AT72858
B33802
A82969
B76015
C38367
C38366
B71436
B11107
A38975
A37564
B19677
AT2274

HC-23HUQ138
HC-23HUAO66
HC-23HUQC39
HC-23HUWL99
HC-23HUVPS3
HC-23HU5Q96
HC-23HUWZ97
HC-23HUMK56
HC-23HUQS16
HC-23HUPQ13
HC-23HUOA62
HC-23HUQ637
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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE M- g

Thisisto certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the |lamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) arein compliance with the halal requirements under
Islamic laws.

Date: August 07, 2023
Document #: 9314.9315.11230017
Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New Y ork, New Y ork 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale War ehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Name

Product Code

Halal-1D

Product Certificate #

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Cloves Whole
Coriander Seed Cracked
Coriander Seed Ground
Coriander Seed Whole
Cumin Seed Ground

42. Cumin Seed Whole
43. Dehydrated Chives
44,

45. Dehydrated Dill Weed
46.
47.
48,

Dehydrated Cilantro

Dehydrated Dill Weed Whole
Dehydrated Green/Red Bell Pepper Granules
Dried Basil

SKY4JRMSIWH
SK9YCT2KUYU
SKHOAEQ41FQ
SKW87D4QQVK
SKZGX29P0ZJ
SKGF758P2IL
SKYXANCTXYI
SKPSNSAUMK5
SKWASZPFMJ2
SKYFEJI30SQ
SKUKGCZ7397
SKODYTCOBBY

B81578
A97517
B71247
B55176
A28617
B62822
C38357
B25217
C38358
A64969
A39191
A31548

HC-23HUWS08
HC-23HUM953
HC-23HUWX 96
HC-23HUVAS6
HC-23HU4N06
HC-23HUUN92
HC-23HUWCO02
HC-23HUO864
HC-23HUPT23
HC-23HUQT36
HC-23HUQ717
HC-23HUPO10
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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE M- g

Thisisto certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the |lamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).
The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) arein compliance with the halal requirements under
Islamic laws.

Date: August 07, 2023
Document #: 9314.9315.11230017

Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New Y ork, New Y ork 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address:

Product Name

Product Code

Glendale War ehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Halal-1D Product Certificate #

49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Dried Green Pepper
Dried Tomatoes
Fennel Seed Cracked
Fennel Seed Ground
Fennel Seed Whole
Fenugreek Whol e/Crushed/Ground
Garlic Chopped
Garlic Diced

Garlic Flakes

Garlic Granulated
Garlic Ground
Garlic Minced

SKROMNU4C72
SKHXPFEN7TUK
SK3ZMNSCL 24
SKK38Y U53RZ
SK5RQH8Y PSP
SKX243FN87Q
SKSNP7CP3M5
SKO90CSZGAL
SKZS2GACACI
SKAS5819FXSY
SKAIL2RT8FC
SKFOUEOKSTF

A48829 HC-23HUPQ25
A55353 HC-23HUR730
A91166 HC-23HUNMA46
B47530 HC-23HUAPT76
A59510 HC-23HURP33
C38369 HC-23HURX35
A48145 HC-23HUPU24
A98563 HC-23HUMF55
A98495 HC-23HUMDS54
A60632 HC-23HURL 34
B48094 HC-23HUV678
B51176 HC-23HUVKS81
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This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.
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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE M- g

Thisisto certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the |lamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).
The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) arein compliance with the halal requirements under
Islamic laws.

Date: August 07, 2023
Document #: 9314.9315.11230017
Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New Y ork, New Y ork 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale War ehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Name

Product Code

Halal-1D

Product Certificate #

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Garlic Powder

Garlic Sliced

Ginger Ground

Ginger Sliced

Ginger Whole

Ground Sumac

Jalapeno Green Diced/Powder
Jalapeno Red Diced/Powder
Juniper Berries Whole/Jumbo
Mace Ground

Mace Siftings

Mace Whole

SKCK2P2KOUL
SK7HS5CJY 4G5
SKETMIDLAQF
SKIYRK490J37
SKIX6BQL 776

SK SHEQDOUWY
SKG65MIEWNI
SKZNO9HMFGQ

B13059
B57785
A19163
A24083
A92370
C83943
C38368
C38376
C38374
B46366
B85995
B70257

HC-23HUM359
HC-23HUU989
HC-23HU5X01
HC-23HU5HO03
HC-23HUNE47
HC-23HUNS52
HC-23HU4z08
HC-23HUR128
HC-23HU4B05
HC-23HUANT75
HC-23HUVU11
HC-23HUWH95
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This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.
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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE M- g

Thisisto certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the |lamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) arein compliance with the halal requirements under
Islamic laws.

Date: August 07, 2023
Document #: 9314.9315.11230017

Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New Y ork, New Y ork 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale War ehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA
Product Name Product Code Halal-ID Product Certificate #

73. Mace Whole/Crushed/Ground SKPRMGY CBM C38371 HC-23HUPB18
74. Mango Powder - D50414 HC-23HUUL90
75. Marjoram Whole/Crushed/Ground SK4ZFPZ6P8G C38372 HC-23HUIV09
76. Mustard Seed Whole/Crushed/Ground SKG8Y G6GTIQ C38378 HC-23HUWL04
77. Nutmeg Ground SKPSBGHZUYE A18093 HC-23HU5G99
78. Nutmeg Whole SKDHKIEKO4E B15665 HC-23HUM®660
79. Nutmeg Whole/Crushed/Ground SKSQ5YK573F C38379 HC-23HUQZz44
80. Onion Chopped SKFBAPK3E9V B39448 HC-23HUA970
81. Onion Diced SKS9822L E4D B42520 HC-23HUAN73
82. Onion Flakes SKK6LCPP3K3 B76932 HC-23HUW101
83. Onion Granulated SKNHTWUVOMO A95746 HC-23HUNS51
84. Onion Ground SK1Q882Q9EB A45787 HC-23HUP619
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This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.
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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE M- g

Thisisto certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the |lamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).
The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) arein compliance with the halal requirements under
Islamic laws.

Date: August 07, 2023
Document #: 9314.9315.11230017

Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New Y ork, New Y ork 10003 USA
Plant Name & Address: Glendale War ehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Name

Product Code

Halal-1D

Product Certificate #

85. Onion Kibbled

86. Onion Minced

87. Onion Powder

88. Onion Sliced

89. Oregano Ground

90. Oregano Whole

91. Oven Dried Tomatoes
92. Paprika Ground

93. Paprika Whole

94. Pardey Granules

95. Parsley Whole Flakes
96. Red Pepper Crushed

SK9PQP1KADR
SKMCVX93ULS8
SKKQTFON113
SKR5GWHWJY L
SK2UXQ4K5FE
SKNRICYKUMB
SK4zVv 151038
SKU7KGOYLF1
SKU375I3D8E
SK232MYIWMG
SKG25L7SA99
SKK290PDVGI

A25847
B87170
B55574
A52930
B47863
A47064
A95054
A29596
A16871
A54570
A38203
B50077

HC-23HU5Q04
HC-23HUV 712
HC-23HUUX87
HC-23HURV 27
HC-23HUA177
HC-23HUPD21
HC-23HUNX50
HC-23HU4Z07
HC-23HUSA97
HC-23HUR329
HC-23HUQX 15
HC-23HUVBT79
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This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.
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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE M- g

Thisisto certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the |lamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).
The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) arein compliance with the halal requirements under
Islamic laws.

Date: August 07, 2023
Document #: 9314.9315.11230017
Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New Y ork, New Y ork 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale War ehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Name

Product Code

Halal-1D

Product Certificate #

97. Red Pepper Ground

98. Red Pepper Seedless

99. Red Pepper Whole

100. Red Pepper Whole Stemless
101. Rosemary Whole

102. Sage

103. Sesame Seed Hulled Whole
104. Sesame Seed Natural Whole
105. Smoked Paprika

106. Star Anise Crushed

107. Star Anise Ground

108. Star Anise Whole

SK78NJCUZPP
SK S07R8Q9TO
SKDHBVFVT1H
SKITIDNTAY6
SKDEGSG88PP
SK3FBNIGMMK
SKIQ7PMZF86
SK55BV842U7
SKYXANCTXYI
SKB527R.ETEL
SKP7BSP8TZQ
SKLKURIW1YV

B52557
A58370
A38046
A15986
B79053
A57001
B80135
B40846
C383%4
A89248
A87731
A45944

HC-23HUV482
HC-23HURE32
HC-23HUQL 14
HC-23HU5595
HC-23HUW903
HC-23HURJ31
HC-23HUWQO6
HC-23HUANT2
HC-23HUUASS
HC-23HUQQ43
HC-23HUQCA41
HC-23HUPI20
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This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.
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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE M- g

Thisisto certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the |lamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) arein compliance with the halal requirements under
Islamic laws.

Date: August 07, 2023
Document #: 9314.9315.11230017
Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New Y ork, New Y ork 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale War ehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA
Product Name Product Code Halal-ID Product Certificate #

109. Sundried Tomatoes SKXBHJIMX8EN B44294 HC-23HUA974
110. Thyme SKO02L18LI7Y B36663 HC-23HUA768
111. Turmeric Ground SKNJ2GNZU3S A50524 HC-23HUPU26
112. Turmeric Whole SKBXSWFL21M A90851 HC-23HUNA45
113. VanillaBeans Whole SKWASZPFM J2 C38353 HC-23HUMO58
114. Vanilla Seeds S D11832 HC-23HUAZ67
115. White Pepper Ground SKS9RFDMNPH B85251 HC-23HUVU10
116. White Pepper Whole SK3J16WFT17 A17459 HC-23HU5C98
117. Whole Japones (Chillies Varities) SKX243FN87Q C38352 HC-23HUMAG1
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This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.
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