

Date: August 07, 2023

Document #: 9314.9315.II230017

Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New York, New York 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale Warehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
Anise Whole/Crushed/Ground	SKPRJ4GYCBM	C38384	HC-23HUU991
2. Annatto Seed Ground	SKP85NYRANP	A94411	HC-23HUNS49
3. Annatto Seed Whole	SKQ6WV1NBJS	B80103	HC-23HUWE05
4. Basil Leaf Powder	SKV9JWDNAO1	B80882	HC-23HUWS07
5. Bay Leaf Crushed	SK86U3DD25Q	B38243	HC-23HUAN69
6. Bay Leaf Ground	SKUY5VOVP3T	B82390	HC-23HUVJ09
7. Bay Leaf Whole	SKWM7VWJ9UC	A93085	HC-23HUNQ48
8. Black Pepper Cracked	SK9CWS173ZP	A21271	HC-23HU5E02
9. Black Pepper Crushed	SKHCSTA4PFX	A35258	HC-23HUQO12
10. Black Pepper Fine	SK3I8EBWKXQ	B54946	HC-23HUV385
11. Black Pepper Ground	SKV09IFWQ6F	B11936	HC-23HUMN57
12. Black Pepper Whole	SK5Y1YCBNC6	B20602	HC-23HUOM63

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President





This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.



Page 1 of 10



Date: August 07, 2023

Document #: 9314.9315.II230017

Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New York, New York 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale Warehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
13. Blue Poppy Seeds	SK14E0O3O1C	B40343	HC-23HUA971
14. Caraway Seed Ground	SK0MCXJHXDI	B75123	HC-23HUWZ98
15. Caraway Seed Whole	SKNFFO8VKT4	B65938	HC-23HUUN93
16. Cardamom Whole/Crushed/Ground	SK4ZFPZ6P8G	C38383	HC-23HUVI80
17. Carrot Granules		C84108	HC-23HUQO42
18. Carrot Powder	/	C84109	HC-23HUPJ11
19. Cassia Broken	SKWX8AHCXFW	B67344	HC-23HUUZ94
20. Cassia Cracked	SKH907JCDLJ	B26768	HC-23HUB665
21. Cassia Crushed	SKRIG3TYHWH	A84515	HC-23HUQ840
22. Cassia Ground	SKWETVDNFII	A12102	HC-23HU5V94
23. Cassia Ground	SKGll0KWlA5	B53738	HC-23HUV184
24. Cassia Whole	SKB4ETXY3EU	A47456	HC-23HUPO22

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President

Mahammakhlusin Chardy





This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.



Page 2 of 10



Date: August 07, 2023

Document #: 9314.9315.II230017

Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New York, New York 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale Warehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
25. Cassia Whole Sticks	SK2R96N89QZ	A72858	HC-23HUQ138
26. Celery Seed Cracked	SKEBJHT2GVZ	B33802	HC-23HUAO66
27. Celery Seed Ground	SKH5JJWSA3W	A82969	HC-23HUQC39
28. Celery Seed Whole	SKSLA7SGQ6U	B76015	HC-23HUWL99
29. Chili Whole/Powder	SKG8YG6GTJQ	C38367	HC-23HUVP83
30. Chipotle Powder	SKSQ5YK573F	C38366	HC-23HU5Q96
31. Cinnamon Crushed	SKD41IGJLLD	B71436	HC-23HUWZ97
32. Cinnamon Ground	SKBURWADBBQ	B11107	HC-23HUMK56
33. Cinnamon Ground	SK20PZFP5JT	A38975	HC-23HUQS16
34. Cinnamon Sticks	SKKJD5EN66M	A37564	HC-23HUPQ13
35. Cinnamon Whole	SKETSVPHLNE	B19677	HC-23HUOA62
36. Cloves Ground	SK9G8VV4EHN	A72274	HC-23HUQ637

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President





This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.



Page 3 of 10



Date: August 07, 2023

Document #: 9314.9315.II230017

Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New York, New York 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale Warehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
37. Cloves Whole	SKY4JRMSIWH	B81578	HC-23HUWS08
38. Coriander Seed Cracked	SK9YCT2KUYU	A97517	HC-23HUM953
39. Coriander Seed Ground	SKH9AEQ41FQ	B71247	HC-23HUWX96
40. Coriander Seed Whole	SKW87D4QQVK	B55176	HC-23HUVA86
41. Cumin Seed Ground	SKZGX29P0ZJ	A28617	HC-23HU4N06
42. Cumin Seed Whole	SKGF758P2IL	B62822	HC-23HUUN92
43. Dehydrated Chives	SKYXANCTXYI	C38357	HC-23HUWC02
44. Dehydrated Cilantro	SKP8NS4UMK5	B25217	HC-23HUO864
45. Dehydrated Dill Weed	SKWASZPFMJ2	C38358	HC-23HUPT23
46. Dehydrated Dill Weed Whole	SKYFEJI3OSQ	A64969	HC-23HUQT36
47. Dehydrated Green/Red Bell Pepper Granules	SKUKGCZ7J97	A39191	HC-23HUQ717
48. Dried Basil	SK0DYTCOBBY	A31548	HC-23HUPO10

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President

Mahammakhlusin Chardy





This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.



Page 4 of 10



Date: August 07, 2023

Document #: 9314.9315.II230017

Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New York, New York 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale Warehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
49. Dried Green Pepper	SKR9MNU4C72	A48829	HC-23HUPQ25
50. Dried Tomatoes	SKHXPFN7TUK	A55353	HC-23HUR730
51. Fennel Seed Cracked	SK3ZMNSCL24	A91166	HC-23HUNM46
52. Fennel Seed Ground	SKK38YU53RZ	B47530	HC-23HUAP76
53. Fennel Seed Whole	SK5RQH8YPSP	A59510	HC-23HURP33
54. Fenugreek Whole/Crushed/Ground	SKX243FN87Q	C38369	HC-23HURX35
55. Garlic Chopped	SKSNP7CP3M5	A48145	HC-23HUPU24
56. Garlic Diced	SK09OCSZGAL	A98563	HC-23HUMF55
57. Garlic Flakes	SKZS2G4CACI	A98495	HC-23HUMD54
58. Garlic Granulated	SKA5819FXSY	A60632	HC-23HURL34
59. Garlic Ground	SKAIL2RT8FC	B48094	HC-23HUV678
60. Garlic Minced	SKF0UEOK5TF	B51176	HC-23HUVK81

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President

Mahammakhlusin Chardy





This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.



Page 5 of 10



Date: August 07, 2023

Document #: 9314.9315.II230017

Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New York, New York 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale Warehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
61. Garlic Powder	SKCK2P2KOUL	B13059	HC-23HUM359
62. Garlic Sliced	SK7H5CJY4G5	B57785	HC-23HUU989
63. Ginger Ground	SKETMIDLAQF	A19163	HC-23HU5X01
64. Ginger Sliced	SKIYRK490J7	A24083	HC-23HU5H03
65. Ginger Whole	SKJX6BQL776	A92370	HC-23HUNE47
66. Ground Sumac		C83943	HC-23HUN552
67. Jalapeno Green Diced/Powder		C38368	HC-23HU4Z08
68. Jalapeno Red Diced/Powder		C38376	HC-23HUR128
69. Juniper Berries Whole/Jumbo	R	C38374	HC-23HU4B05
70. Mace Ground	SKSHEQD0UWY	B46366	HC-23HUAN75
71. Mace Siftings	SKG65MIEWNI	B85995	HC-23HUVU11
72. Mace Whole	SKZNO9HMFGQ	B70257	HC-23HUWH95

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President

Mahammakhlusin Chardy





This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.



Page 6 of 10



Date: August 07, 2023

Document #: 9314.9315.II230017

Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New York, New York 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale Warehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
73. Mace Whole/Crushed/Ground	SKPRJ4GYCBM	C38371	HC-23HUPB18
74. Mango Powder		D50414	HC-23HUUL90
75. Marjoram Whole/Crushed/Ground	SK4ZFPZ6P8G	C38372	HC-23HUIV09
76. Mustard Seed Whole/Crushed/Ground	SKG8YG6GTJQ	C38378	HC-23HUWL04
77. Nutmeg Ground	SKPSBGHZUYE	A18093	HC-23HU5G99
78. Nutmeg Whole	SKDHKIEKO4E	B15665	HC-23HUM660
79. Nutmeg Whole/Crushed/Ground	SKSQ5YK573F	C38379	HC-23HUQZ44
80. Onion Chopped	SKFBAPK3E9V	B39448	HC-23HUA970
81. Onion Diced	SKS9822LE4D	B42520	HC-23HUAN73
82. Onion Flakes	SKK6LCPP3K3	B76932	HC-23HUW101
83. Onion Granulated	SKNHTWUVOM0	A95746	HC-23HUNS51
84. Onion Ground	SK1Q882Q9EB	A45787	HC-23HUP619

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President

Mahammakhlusin Chardy





This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.



Page 7 of 10



Date: August 07, 2023

Document #: 9314.9315.II230017

Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New York, New York 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale Warehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
85. Onion Kibbled	SK9PQP1KADR	A25847	HC-23HU5Q04
86. Onion Minced	SKMCVX93UL8	B87170	HC-23HUV712
87. Onion Powder	SKKQTF0N113	B55574	HC-23HUUX87
88. Onion Sliced	SKR5GWHWJYL	A52930	HC-23HURV27
89. Oregano Ground	SK2UXQ4K5FE	B47863	HC-23HUA177
90. Oregano Whole	SKNR9CYKUMB	A47064	HC-23HUPD21
91. Oven Dried Tomatoes	SK4ZV15IOJ8	A95054	HC-23HUNX50
92. Paprika Ground	SKU7KG0YLF1	A29596	HC-23HU4Z07
93. Paprika Whole	SKU37513D8E	A16871	HC-23HU5A97
94. Parsley Granules	SK232MYIWMG	A54570	HC-23HUR329
95. Parsley Whole Flakes	SKG25L7SA99	A38203	HC-23HUQX15
96. Red Pepper Crushed	SKK290PDVGI	B50077	HC-23HUVB79

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President

Mahammakhlusin Chardy





This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.



Page 8 of 10



Date: August 07, 2023

Document #: 9314.9315.II230017

Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New York, New York 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale Warehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
97. Red Pepper Ground	SK78NJCUZPP	B52557	HC-23HUV482
98. Red Pepper Seedless	SKS07R8Q9T0	A58370	HC-23HURE32
99. Red Pepper Whole	SKDHBVFVT1H	A38046	HC-23HUQL14
100. Red Pepper Whole Stemless	SK1TIDNTAY6	A15986	HC-23HU5595
101. Rosemary Whole	SKDEGSG88PP	B79053	HC-23HUW903
102. Sage	SK3FBNIGMMK	A57001	HC-23HURJ31
103. Sesame Seed Hulled Whole	SKIQ7PMZF86	B80135	HC-23HUWQ06
104. Sesame Seed Natural Whole	SK55BV842U7	B40846	HC-23HUAN72
105. Smoked Paprika	SKYXANCTXYI	C38354	HC-23HUUA88
106. Star Anise Crushed	SKB527R.ETE1	A89248	HC-23HUQQ43
107. Star Anise Ground	SKP7BSP8TZQ	A87731	HC-23HUQC41
108. Star Anise Whole	SKLKUR1W1YV	A45944	HC-23HUPI20

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President

Mahammakhlusin Chardy





This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.



Page 9 of 10



Date: August 07, 2023

Document #: 9314.9315.II230017

Company Name & Address: Hudson Trading Group LLC 228 Park Ave. South ECM 19870 New York, New York 10003 USA

Plant Name & Address: Glendale Warehouse & Distribution Facility 742 Old Post Road Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
109. Sundried Tomatoes	SKXBHJMX8EN	B44294	HC-23HUA974
110. Thyme	SK02L18LI7Y	B36663	HC-23HUA768
111. Turmeric Ground	SKNJ2GNZU3S	A50524	HC-23HUPU26
112. Turmeric Whole	SKBXSWFL21M	A90851	HC-23HUNA45
113. Vanilla Beans Whole	SKWASZPFMJ2	C38353	HC-23HUMO58
114. Vanilla Seeds	/	D11832	HC-23HUAZ67
115. White Pepper Ground	SKS9RFDMNPH	B85251	HC-23HUVU10
116. White Pepper Whole	SK3J16WFT17	A17459	HC-23HU5C98
117. Whole Japones (Chillies Varities)	SKX243FN87Q	C38352	HC-23HUMA61

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President





This certificate is valid until October 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.



Page 10 of 10